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(Republicado)
AUXILIAR DE EDUCAÇÃO – SEDE

Class Insc Candidato DATA HORA
1 223849 EULÁLIA PEREIRA DA SILVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
2 238640 MARIA DO ROSARIO DE FATIMA DEL-FIUME DEOLIVEIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
3 220063 IVONE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
4 226227 ANA MARIA CARLETE DE AVELAR 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
5 228335 MARIA DELMA PEREIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
6 218356 CACILDA FERREIRA NETO RESINENTTI 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
7 221317 SIRLEI NUNES DA SILVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
8 225362 SELMA SANTOS FERREIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
9 225742 BEATRIZ VELLOZO TURINI 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
10 224498 ROSANE BARREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
11 219116 ANGELA MARIA RODRIGUES MOREIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
12 225632 MARESSA DA SILVA JERONIMO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
13 225877 ELISANGELA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
14 231687 ELIZANGELA FERNANDES MOTTA NEVES 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
15 215634 CRISTIANE APARECIDA FELIS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59

AUXILIAR DE EDUCAÇÃO – DISTRITOS
Class Insc Candidato DATA HORA

1 225492 MARIA DO ROSARIO DE FATIMA DEL-FIUME DE OLIVEIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
2 228343 MARIA DELMA PEREIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
3 218337 CACILDA FERREIRA NETO RESINENTTI 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
4 221299 SIRLEI NUNES DA SILVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
5 215832 BEATRIZ VELLOZO TURINI 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
6 225900 ELISANGELA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
7 228550 LILIAN LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
8 222412 ANA RAQUEL LORDELO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
9 218555 JANAINA ROSA DA SILVA ROCHA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
10 221194 MARINETE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA PATRICIO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
11 223522 ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA VERLY MARTINS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
12 228246 MARCIA ANDREA BATISTA DE CASTRO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
13 215276 KATYA LIMA BORGES MARTINS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
14 237253 PATRICIA DA SILVA MÁXIMO ASSIS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
15 230157 ALCINEIA MEDEIROS MENON 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59

AUXILIAR DE EDUCAÇÃO – SEDE
Class Insc Candidato DATA HORA

16 222419 ANA RAQUEL LORDELO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
17 221571 JANAINA ROSA DA SILVA ROCHA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
18 218223 LIDIANE MENDES NOGUEIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
19 221236 MARINETE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA PATRICIO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
20 223545 ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA VERLY MARTINS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
21 225851 MARCIA ANDREA BATISTA DE CASTRO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
22 215097 KATYA LIMA BORGES MARTINS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
23 237226 PATRICIA DA SILVA MÁXIMO ASSIS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
24 219055 LUCIENE GOMES POGGIAN 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
25 230168 ALCINEIA MEDEIROS MENON 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
26 227964 MARCELA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA FIGUEIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59



27 230195 GRACIANA CHAVES DO NASCIMENTO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
28 232862 CIBELE DA SILVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
29 231075 SCHEILA BATISTA DE CASTRO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
30 221609 PRISCILA CÔRTES DE MIRANDA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59

AUXILIAR DE EDUCAÇÃO – SEDE
Class Insc Candidato DATA HORA

31 220567 MARCELA OLIVEIRA SOARES 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
32 231533 DALVANIA MANCINI CARVALHO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
33 233739 JULIANA BRITO DA SILVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
34 224236 LORENA MARA CAETANO HONORIO BERNADO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
35 232849 POLYANA APARECIDA TARGA FORTUNA COMINOTE 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
36 234903 DEYSIANE FERREIRA ALVES 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
37 228744 ELIENE BARBOZA RODRIGUES VENANCIO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
38 217706 KALINE DA SILVA RAMOS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
39 223661 LUANA CAROLINA SILVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
40 228918 JOSILANE GUERRA OLIVEIRA GABRIELLI 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
41 228221 NATÁLIA FERNANDES GOMES 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
42 219782 THAIS DAS NEVES VENTURA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
43 228211 SHEILA MARQUES CASSIANO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
44 222934 BEATRIZ CARVALHO ROSA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
45 233891 ELAINE BATISTA TEIXEIRA PONCIO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59

AUXILIAR DE EDUCAÇÃO – DISTRITOS
Class Insc Candidato DATA HORA

16 224096 FLAVIA CORREIA MACHADO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
17 232858 CIBELE DA SILVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
18 233685 JULIANA BRITO DA SILVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
19 224521 POLYANA APARECIDA TARGA FORTUNA COMINOTE 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
20 228910 JOSILANE GUERRA OLIVEIRA GABRIELLI 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
21 219732 THAIS DAS NEVES VENTURA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
22 228165 SHEILA MARQUES CASSIANO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
23 222930 BEATRIZ CARVALHO ROSA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
24 222327 ELAINE BATISTA TEIXEIRA PONCIO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
25 223569 DAIANE FRANÇA DE VARGAS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
26 218575 ELEN COSTA FERREIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
27 215229 NUBIA ABREU VIEIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
28 220674 MARILENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS ZAVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
29 220906 ROSIMAR RIBEIRO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
30 223707 TAYNARA DE PAULA BERNARDO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59

AUXILIAR DE EDUCAÇÃO – SEDE
Class Insc Candidato DATA HORA

46 223304 ANA PAULA VICTORIANO VIEIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
47 233073 BRUNA BELO DOS SANTOS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
48 223623 DAIANE FRANÇA DE VARGAS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
49 218581 ELEN COSTA FERREIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
50 215371 NUBIA ABREU VIEIRA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
51 220680 MARILENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS ZAVA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
52 226991 IVONE SILVA NETTO DE ALMEIDA 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
53 220927 ROSIMAR RIBEIRO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
54 223734 TAYNARA DE PAULA BERNARDO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
55 217645 MICHELE PEREIRA SOUTO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
56 217518 FRANCIELLEN DE BARROS MOREIRA MARIN 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
57 234703 RENATA DA SILVA LOURENÇO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
58 234979 ROSIANE MARTINS MACHADO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
59 226416 TATIANE RIBEIRO AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59



60 219400 ALEXANDRA HERCULANO GALITO 44.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59

AGENTE DE APOIO EDUCACIONAL – SEDE
Class Insc Candidato DATA HORA
321 224191 ROSILANI DE SOUZA PEREIRA NUNES 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
322 219725 JORDANA CARRARI PIMENTA RODRIGUES 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
323 218224 FERNANDA BERTOLANI ANTUNES 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
324 223662 NAIARA DE CASSIA FURTADO POLASTRELI 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
325 214794 FERNANDO DA SILVA 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
326 216632 MARISTELA LEITE GUEDES 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
327 223790 CARLA PIMENTEL DE SOUZA 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
328 227309 BRUNA DE ASSUNÇÃO 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
329 232377 ELAINE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS DA RE 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
330 218615 BRUNA DE SOUSA CORDEIRO SILVA 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
331 220975 RAYRA MATEINI DAS NEVES 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
332 222617 CARLOS HENRIQUES FIDELIS BARBOSA 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
333 219373 HOSANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
334 219183 LORRANA MARTINS MACHADO 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59
335 237509 AFONSO SILVEIRA LIMA 20.0 24/05/21 00:00 às 23:59


	Despacho Deferido

